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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:19pm ET

AFC Conference

8 BALL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sean Heckman 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1805.87 1484.47 2304.48

Caleb Mills 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1769.78 1647.75 2306.48

Ryan Vallieres 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1570.73 1363.90 2050.32

TC 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1481.71 1338.49 1818.11

Tom Updyke 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1450.83 1395.21 1888.82

Zack Mullen 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1604.66 1499.45 2055.11

Jason Hayes 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1406.13 1512.67 1832.23

Rick Updyke 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1421.58 1523.06 1805.02

Mike Mills 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1493.83 1544.99 1962.23

Victor Matacale 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1263.62 1524.05 1601.58

Dan Allen 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1354.27 1502.17 1797.64

buzz saw 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1116.94 1403.74 1460.97

Total Points
Caleb Mills 2306.48

Sean Heckman 2304.48

Zack Mullen 2055.11

Ryan Vallieres 2050.32

Mike Mills 1962.23

Tom Updyke 1888.82

Jason Hayes 1832.23

TC 1818.11

Rick Updyke 1805.02

Dan Allen 1797.64

Victor Matacale 1601.58

buzz saw 1460.97
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Mon Feb 4 11:19pm ET

NFC Conference

CURLY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shawn Mills 11 1 0 0.917 11-1 11-1 1815.43 1377.53 2395.06

Luke Mullen 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1678.35 1423.24 2210.82

Aaron Button 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1812.09 1350.63 2303.26

Derrick Mitchell 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1618.45 1532.17 2096.11

Justin Vallieres 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1608.07 1450.88 2123.84

Blake Matacale 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1624.52 1606.14 2031.01

Jeremy Cerillo 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1577.49 1468.51 1958.66

Collin Button 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1260.80 1391.12 1608.96

Dennis Coates 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1517.07 1640.97 1920.23

Tim Rexford 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1347.46 1625.44 1681.95

Evan Updyke 1 11 0 0.083 1-11 1-11 1251.79 1729.59 1603.99

Earl Marvin 1 11 0 0.083 1-11 1-11 1231.16 1746.46 1552.28

Total Points
Shawn Mills 2395.06

Aaron Button 2303.26

Luke Mullen 2210.82

Justin Vallieres 2123.84

Derrick Mitchell 2096.11

Blake Matacale 2031.01

Jeremy Cerillo 1958.66

Dennis Coates 1920.23

Tim Rexford 1681.95

Collin Button 1608.96

Evan Updyke 1603.99

Earl Marvin 1552.28
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NFL Picks Conference

NFL Picks Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mack Mullen 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Landon Mitchell 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Kaden Mitchell 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lillian Mullen 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gavin Mills 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
Mack Mullen 0.00

Landon Mitchell 0.00

Kaden Mitchell 0.00

Lillian Mullen 0.00

Gavin Mills 0.00
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